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 WP301 KFTA 301 Electrical & Communications Infrastructure  

Tender open: 06/10/2022    Tender close: 07/11/2022  

Sitzler has advised that the Request for Tenders (RFTs) have been issued to: 

Tenderer Primary Contact Contact Phone Number Contact Email 

Dice (Aust) Pty Ltd Paul Luck 08 8932 1109  -    0427 968 986 paul@diceaust.com.au 

Downer Edi Engineering Power Pty Ltd Kari Torpstrom 0488 490108 kari.torpstrom@downergroup.com 

Downer Edi Engineering Power Pty Ltd Jason Zaal 0439 884 763 jason.zaal@downergroup.com 

Downer Edi Engineering Power Pty Ltd Virginia Donkin Not supplied virginia.donkin@downergroup.com 

Molloy Electrical Contracting NT Pty Ltd Sam Molloy 0427 055 165 sam@mecnt.com.au 

NT Electrical Group Pty Ltd Stuart Wright 0428 893 585 tenders@nteg.com.au 

The trustee for ESPEC AU Trust Ashleigh McFarlane 0433 526 591 ashleighm@kolsen.com.au 

Ventia Australia Pty Ltd Jon Hancock Not supplied jon.hancock@broadspectrum.com 

Ventia Australia Pty Ltd Thomas Hermans 0409 713 170 thomas.hermans@ventia.com 

 
Entities that wish to provide pricing for the WP301 package should contact the above companies directly. 
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